UKS Salos Etk
MKS Rominta Gotdap
MLKS Czarni Olecko

UKS Salos Il Etk

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 4 (pn. 2019.05.20)

2019-05-20 17:00

2019-05-20 17:00

2019-05-20 17:00

2019-05-20 17:00

2019-05-20 17:00

2019-05-20 17:00

9

9
9

E1l Orlik "NIEBIESKA Gr.10 (RW)"

MKS Rominta Gotdap

UKS Salos Il Etk

MLKS Czarni Olecko

MKS Rominta Gotdap

UKS Salos Il Etk

UKS Salos Etk

12

12

12

12

MLKS Czarni Olecko

UKS Salos Etk

UKS Salos Etk

UKS Salos Il Etk

MLKS Czarni Olecko

MKS Rominta Gotdap

Pkt

26

23

16

10

Bramki
47:19
35:23
27:39

16:44

9
9
9

Forma



